urbanline.com.au1300 658 638
Virocmodinex.com.au
modinex.com.au1800 156 455
Viroc
A cement bonded particle board (CBPB) material, Viroc
combines the flexibility of pine wood particles with the
strength and durability of cement. With the look of real
concrete panels, it’s the smart way to ensure interior

Product Code Description
Thickness
mm
Profile
Length
mm
Profile
Width
mm
Kgs
per Sheet
PR-VRC-COM-08X3000X1250-GRY-RAW Grey Raw Viroc 08x3000x1250mm 8mm 3000 1250 40.5
PR-VRC-COM-08X3000X1250-BLK-RAW Black Raw Viroc 08x3000x1250mm 8mm 3000 1250 40.5
PR-VRC-COM-08X3000X1250-GRY-SND Grey Sanded Viroc 08x3000x1250mm 8mm 3000 1250 40.5
PR-VRC-COM-08X3000X1250-BLK-SND Black Sanded  Viroc 08x3000x1250mm 8mm 3000 1250 40.5
PR-VRC-COM-18X3000X1250-GRY-SND Grey Sanded Viroc 18x3000x1250mm 18mm 3000 1250 91.1
PR-VRC-COM-18X3000X1250-BLK-SND Black Sanded Viroc 18x3000x1250mm 18mm 3000 1250 91.1
PR-VRC-COM-19X3000X1250-GRY-RAW Grey Raw Viroc 19x3000x1250mm 19mm 3000 1250 96.1
PR-VRC-COM-19X3000X1250-BLK-RAW Black Raw Viroc 19x3000x1250mm 19mm 3000 1250 96.1
PR-VRC-COM-28X3000X1250-GRY-RAW Grey Raw  Viroc 28x3000x1250mm 28mm 3000 1250 142
PR-VRC-COM-28X3000X1250-BLK-RAW Black Raw  Viroc 28x3000x1250mm 28mm 3000 1250 142
PR-VRC-COM-28X3000X1250-GRY-SND Grey Sanded Viroc 28x3000x1250mm 28mm 3000 1250 142
PR-VRC-COM-28X3000X1250-BLK-SND Black Sanded Viroc 28x3000x1250mm 28mm 3000 1250 142
Viroc White Raw
Profiles